Annual Fund Pledge Form 2024/25 School Year



Briarwood Academy 4869 Thomson Highway Warrenton, GA 30828 706.595.5641 www.briarwoodacademy.com

Your Annual Fund gift supports key elements of the Briarwood experience such as academic programs, the arts, athletics and technology. Strong Annual Fund support from the Briarwood family enables the school to continue providing and enhancing the excellent educational experience for which Briarwood Academy is known.

Giving Levels

Trustee's Club: \$10,000+ Headmaster's Club: \$5,000+ Buccaneer Club: \$1,000+ Red & Black Club: \$500+ Briarwood Supporter: \$100+ Friend of Briarwood: \$1 – \$99

_Family pledges
2025

Please submit a check made payable to Briarwood Academy.

Contact our Development Department Traylee Dean or Ashley Wilson at 706-595-5641 or deant@briarwoodacademy.com or wilsona@briarwoodacademy.com with any questions. Visit www.briarwoodacademy.com/giving for additional information and for other ways of giving to the Annual Fund.

Thank you for supporting Briarwood Academy!